
As of Janaury 17, 2024 -kxr

Start Finish Duration Event Location

TEAM 12:00 - 16:00 4:00 Mogul Team Arrival Conference Center

MTG 17:30 - 18:15 0:45 MO Medical and Team Captains Meeting Online

Start Finish Duration Event Location

TEAM 7:00 - 12:00 5:00 MO Bib Distribution/Final Check in Conference Center

9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Men's Mogul Inspection 

10:00 - 10:15 0:15 Course Preparation

10:15 - 11:05 0:50 Men's Mogul Development Session 1 Lower Bobbies

11:05 - 11:15 0:10 Course Preparation

11:15 - 12:05 0:50 Men's Mogul Developement Session 2 Lower Bobbies

12:10 - 12:25 0:15 Women's Mogul Inspection

12:25 - 12:40 0:15 Course Preparation

12:40 - 13:30 0:50 Women's Mogul Developement Session 1 Lower Bobbies

13:30 - 13:40 0:10 Course Preparation

13:40 - 14:30 0:50 Women's Mogul Development Session 2 Lower Bobbies

MTG 14:40 - 14:50 0:10 Mogul Course Review Coaches Area - Finish

Start Finish Duration Event Location

9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Women's Mogul Inspection 

10:00 - 10:15 0:15 Course Preparation

10:15 - 11:05 0:50 Women's Mogul Practice Session 1 Lower Bobbies

11:05 - 11:15 0:10 Course Preparation

11:15 - 12:05 0:50 Women's Mogul Practice Session 2 Lower Bobbies

12:10 - 12:25 0:15 Men's Mogul Inspection

12:25 - 12:40 0:15 Course Preparation

12:40 - 13:30 0:50 Men's Mogul Practice Session 1 Lower Bobbies

13:30 - 13:40 0:10 Course Preparation

13:40 - 14:30 0:50 Men's Mogul Practice Session 2 Lower Bobbies

MTG 17:30 - 18:15 0:45 MOGUL DRAW Online

Start Finish Duration Event Location

8:00 - 8:10 0:10 Women's Mogul Qualifications Inspection

8:10 - 8:20 0:10 Course Preparation

8:20 - 8:55 0:35 Women's Mogul Qualifications Warm-Up

8:55 - 9:10 0:15 Pre-Quali Preparation

9:10 - 10:05 0:55 Women's Mogul Qualifications (Q1) (40) Lower Bobbies

10:05 - 10:15 0:10 Men's Mogul Qualifications Inspection

10:15 - 10:25 0:10 Course Preparation

10:25 - 11:00 0:35 Men's Mogul Qualifications Warm-Up

11:00 - 11:15 0:15 Pre-Quali Preparation

11:15 - 12:30 1:15 Men's Mogul Qualifications (Q1) (60) Lower Bobbies

BRK 12:30 - 13:00 0:30 Pre-Finals Preparation

13:00 - 13:10 0:10 Women's and Men's Mogul Finalist Inspection

13:10 - 13:45 0:35 Women's and Men's Mogul Finalist Warm-Up

14:00 - 14:25 0:25 Women's Mogul Finals (F1) (16) Lower Bobbies

14:25 - 14:50 0:25 Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (16) Lower Bobbies

14:50 - 14:53 0:03 Break

14:53 - 15:03 0:10 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F2) (6) Lower Bobbies

15:03 - 15:05 0:02 Women Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:05 - 15:15 0:10 Men's Mogul Finals (F2) (6) Lower Bobbies

15:15 - 15:17 0:02 Men Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:17 - 15:20 0:03 Finish Area Awards Preparation

15:20 - 15:25 0:05 Women's Mogul Awards FINISH AREA

15:25 - 15:30 0:05 Men's Mogul Awards

15:30 - 15:32 0:02 Women's and Men's Yellow Bib

15:32 - 15:42 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews

MTG 17:30 - 18:15 0:45 DUAL MOGUL DRAW Online

CER 19:00 - 19:30 0:30 DM Bib Presentation Towne Square

Start Finish Duration Event Location

8:45 - 9:05 0:20 Women's and Men's Inspection

9:05 - 9:15 0:10 Course Preparation

9:15 - 10:15 1:00 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Warm-Up

10:15 - 10:35 0:20 Course Preparation

10:35 - 12:20 1:45 Women's and Men's Preliminary Rounds (70) Lower Bobbies

BRK 12:20 - 12:50 0:30 Course Preparation

12:50 - 13:00 0:10 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Inspection

13:00 - 13:10 0:10 Course Preparation

13:10 - 13:40 0:30 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Warm-Up

BRK 13:40 - 14:00 0:20 Pre-Finals Preparation 

14:00 - 14:15 0:15 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16) Lower Bobbies

14:15 - 14:30 0:15 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)

14:30 - 14:38 0:08 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)

14:38 - 14:46 0:08 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)

14:46 - 14:49 0:03 Break

14:49 - 14:53 0:04 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final) Lower Bobbies

14:53 - 14:58 0:04 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)

14:58 - 15:03 0:05 Break

15:03 - 15:08 0:05 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Small > Big Final) Lower Bobbies

15:08 - 15:10 0:02 Women Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:10 - 15:15 0:05 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Small > Big Final)

15:15 - 15:17 0:02 Men Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:17 - 15:20 0:03 Finish Area Awards Preparation

15:20 - 15:25 0:05 Women's Dual Mogul Awards Finish Area

15:25 - 15:30 0:05 Men's Dual Mogul Awards

15:30 - 15:32 0:02 Women's and Men's Yellow Bib

15:32 - 15:42 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
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Saturday, January 27th, 2024 - DUAL MOGUL COMPETITION

DM

PRELIM
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Friday, January 26th , 2024 - MOGUL COMPETITION

MO

QUALIS

DM

Wednesday, January 24th, 2024 - COURSE DEVELOPMENT

MO

TRNG

Thursday January 25th, 2024 - PRACTICE

MO

MO/DM
2024 FIS FREESTYLE WORLD CUP

FS
WATERVILLE VALLEY (USA)

Tuesday, January 23rd, 2024 - ARRIVAL


